,:7 NaijaHouses

dei-dei/zuba express way, Abuja, Abuja FCT

dei-dei/zuba express way, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 165,000,000.00

Mobile: 09026473082

Office:

Fax:
precious.james@themlsproperties.com

Precious James

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/precious.james@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

. gl

o B4 >
On

Category For Status Type Built

Sale Expired Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Commercial

994 days

A commercial land measuring 5000sqm along dei-dei/zuba express way title: RofO

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P7363906146
For Sale
Expired
165000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : dei-dei/zuba express way, Abuja,

Abuja FCT 165000000

Lugbe , Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 25000000 500 0Km
Lugbe Along VON, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 35000000 500 0Km
Mararaba district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 200000000 0Km
wuye district , Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1000000000 O0Km
Wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 750000000 0Km
Wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 160000000 0Km
Dei-Dei, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 30000000 2500 0Km
Mararaba district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1 19000000 0Km
Mararab , Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 18500000 400 0Km
Kuje , Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2500000 0 0Km
Wuye District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 40000000 O0Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 270000000 0Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 7 1000000000 0Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 125000000 0Km
Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 400000000 0Km
Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1200000000 0Km
Karshi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 15500000 0Km
Dakwo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 150000000 0Km
around Sunnyvale, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 230000000 0Km
Egj;, Close to Woodhill Estate, Abuja, Abuja 3 1400000 300 0Km
Maitama?2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 70000000 2577 O0Km
g]g(l)l}\gl lll\li)xlggyFeg%ate by Von , Airport Road, 5 100000000 0Km
2’11;':1131;0;‘1(1: %lose to mobil fuel station , Abuja, 0 550000000 2891 0Km
Old Kutunku, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 6000000 700 0Km
Abuja , Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 80000000 500 O0Km
1 pines street, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 160000000 500 0Km
lugbe Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 1 65000000 0Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp by Gwarinpa, Life Camp, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

By Market Square, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Lifecamp extension, Kodo district, Life Camp,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
LIFE CAMP, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

By Tak continental, Tarred road,, Life Camp,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Tarred access road, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

4 4, #2, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Dape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

3, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Aliyu Mohammed Street, Abuja, Abuja FCT
By Stella Maris, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpa extension, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwaringa extension| Abu]'aI Abu]'a FCT

ez0rth has been prapared based on informati

o B B w B W U R W R N NN o

g R s W

2

1
I

or furnished b

3
2

160000000
65000000

65000000

115000000
150000000
85000000

120000000

150000000

30000000
230000000
30000000
85000000
55000000
110000000
110000000
90000000
30000000

100000000

45000000

35000000
400000000
65000000
650000000
1000000000
90000000
80000000
125000000
85000000
270000000

220000000

65000000
40000000

1 27000000
I
sources deemefl

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

1200

250

1500

700

500

0.4Km
0.4Km

0.4Km

0.4Km
0.4Km
0.4Km

0.4Km

0.4Km

0.5Km
0.5Km
0.5Km
0.5Km
0.5Km
0.5Km
0.5Km
0.5Km
0.8Km

0.8Km

0.8Km

0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.9Km
1Km

1Km

1Km



& NaiiaHouses
Q& Abuﬂa Abua FCT
gwarinpa , Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpe, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Fam lounge same estate Lifecamp, Life Camp,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
The Maldives, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Dape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Karmo Behind AP-Fuel Station Dape District,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Dape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
CRD, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Eferi ileogu street off Femi Kila street ,
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

gidan daya, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape District, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Dape, Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

1000000000
500000000
60000000
135000000

4 60000000
100000000
92000000

5 150000000

4 90000000
25000000

S W s U1 W W w3 o

=
w

70000000

75000000
75000000
4 67000000
62000000
70000000
65000000
5 100000000
120000000
4 45000000
70000000
4 60000000
20000000
5 50000000
5 55000000
345000000
85000000

13 T N O S S < S SC T G Y O O O O O O

100000000

90000000
0 3500000

3 35000000

0 1200000
170000000
130000000

__m_*.

680
500

500

500

500

3766

1100

1580

2000

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km

1.1Km

1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.6Km
1.6Km

1.6Km

1.6Km
1.6Km

1.6Km

1.7Km
1.8Km
1.9Km



@ kl:\llnl_lnl 1S2S

W Ul IVUIC
tate K'ado, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 100000000 2Km
Jabi Airport-Junction Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 35000000 2Km
Hill side Estate, Dawaki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 135000000 2.1Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




