

dei-dei/zuba express way, Abuja, Abuja FCT



dei-dei/zuba express way, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 165,000,000.00

Precious James

Nigeria

Mobile: 09026473082 Office: Fax: precious.james@themlsproperties.com







Property Details



A commercial land measuring 5000sqm along dei-dei/zuba express way title: RofO

×





Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID:	P7363906146
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Expired
Listed Price:	165000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	0
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : dei-dei/zuba express way, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		165000000		0
Lugbe , Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		25000000	500	0Km
Lugbe Along VON, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		35000000	500	0Km
Mararaba district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		20000000		0Km
wuye district , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		100000000		0Km
Wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		750000000		0Km
Wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		160000000		0Km
Dei-Dei, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		30000000	2500	0Km
Mararaba district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	19000000		0Km
Mararab , Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	18500000	400	0Km
Kuje , Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2500000	0	0Km
Wuye District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		40000000		0Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	270000000		0Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		100000000		0Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	125000000		0Km
Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		40000000		0Km
Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000000		0Km
Karshi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	15500000		0Km
Dakwo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	150000000		0Km
around Sunnyvale, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	230000000		0Km
Kuje, Close to Woodhill Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		1400000	300	0Km
Maitama2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		7000000	2577	0Km
Crown luxury estate by Von , Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		100000000		0Km
Mabuchi close to mobil fuel station , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		550000000	2891	0Km
Old Kutunku, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		6000000	700	0Km
Abuja , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	80000000	500	0Km
1 pines street, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	160000000	500	0Km
lugbe Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	1	65000000		0Km
Kafe, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	130000000		0.4Km



4 5 5 3 2	3 2 1	85000000 270000000 220000000 65000000 40000000 27000000	500	1Km 1Km 1Km 1Km 1Km 1Km 1Km 1Km
5 5 3		270000000 220000000 65000000	500	1Km 1Km 1Km 1Km
5		270000000 220000000	500	1Km 1Km 1Km
			500	1Km
			500	1Km
4		125000000		0.9Km
	4		700	0.8Km
				0.8Km
17				0.8Km
0		65000000		0.8Km
4	5		1500	0.8Km
4	4	40000000		0.8Km
3		35000000		0.8Km
4	3	45000000		0.8Km
4	3	10000000		0.8Km
3	3	30000000		0.8Km
5		90000000		0.5Km
4		110000000		0.5Km
4	4	110000000		0.5Km
3	3	55000000		0.5Km
4	4	85000000		0.5Km
2		30000000		0.5Km
4		230000000		0.5Km
2	2	30000000		0.5Km
5	5	150000000	250	0.4Km
3		120000000		0.4Km
4		85000000		0.4Km
4		150000000		0.4Km
4		115000000		0.4Km
0		65000000	1200	0.4Km
3		65000000		0.4Km
	0 4 4 4 3 5 2 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 0	3	3650000006500000411500000414141312000003551200000223000000300000042300000043000000430000004110000004110000004110000005900000043590000003343434343445900000033410000004343590000004110000000411000000041100000004110000000411000000041100000004110000000411000000017100000001441000000014410000000151000000016100000001710000000144141000000015100000001610000000171141141151161 <t< td=""><td>3650000012000165000001200411500000014115000000141850000013112000000015515000000250223000000025041300000014330000001448500000144850000013355000001411000000115900000011533000000143100000001456500000150045650000015001711000000013390000001</td></t<>	3650000012000165000001200411500000014115000000141850000013112000000015515000000250223000000025041300000014330000001448500000144850000013355000001411000000115900000011533000000143100000001456500000150045650000015001711000000013390000001

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



	Maii	aLLC	
and the p	a, Abuja	a, Abuja	FCT

na Indija nouses matupa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		100000000		1Km
gwarinpa , Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		50000000		1Km
Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		6000000		1Km
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		135000000		1Km
Gwarinpe, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	6000000		1Km
Gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		10000000		1Km
Life camp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		92000000		1.1Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	150000000		1.1Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	9000000	680	1.1Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		25000000	500	1.1Km
Fam lounge same estate Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	3	70000000		1.1Km
Life camp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000	500	1.1Km
Life camp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000	500	1.1Km
ifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	6700000		1.1Km
ifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		62000000		1.1Km
ifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		7000000		1.1Km
ifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		65000000		1.1Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	10000000	500	1.1Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		1.1Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	45000000		1.1Km
Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		7000000	3766	1.1Km
Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	6000000		1.1Km
Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		20000000	1100	1.1Km
ifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	5000000		1.2Km
ifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	55000000		1.2Km
The Maldives, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		345000000		1.6Km
Dape, Abuja, Abuja FCT			85000000	1580	1.6Km
Karmo Behind AP-Fuel Station Dape District, Abuja, Abuja FCT			100000000	2000	1.6Km
Dape, Abuja, Abuja FCT			90000000		1.6Km
CRD, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3500000		1.6Km
Eferi ileogu street off Femi Kila street , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		35000000		1.6Km
yidan daya, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000		1.7Km
Guzape District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	170000000		1.8Km
Dape, Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	130000000		1.9Km
2nd Avenue, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		150000000		1.9Km





Kara astate , Kado, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		10000000	2Km
Jabi Airport-Junction Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		3500000	2Km
Hill side Estate, Dawaki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	135000000	2.1Km





Sold Properties Nearby

AddressNo. of BedroomNo. of BathroomPriceLot SizeDistanceNo Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Property Photos



